yellobrik
Bidirectional 2SI Quad Link to Single Link Converter
• Support for Quad 2SI to 12G SDI or 12G SDI to Quad 2SI conversions
• 4K UHD 12G SDI Fiber and BNC Input (Fiber SFP optional)
• 4K UHD 12G SDI Fiber and BNC Output (Fiber SFP optional)
• 4K UHD 12G SDI BNC Loop Output
• 4x 3G SDI BNC Input
• 4x 3G SDI BNC Output

Fiber Input 1 x fiber optic output option for 12G SDI input (see option table) Simplex
(singlemode) using LC Connection
SMPTE 297M - 2006
Input range (wavelength) 1260nm to 1620nm
Fiber Output 1 x fiber optic output option for 12G SDI (see option table). Simplex (single-
mode) using LC Connection
Non CWDM (1310nm) and CWDM options available (see options table)
Power +12VDC @ 6.79W nominal - (supports 7 - 24VDC input range)
Physical Size: 138mm x 90mm x 44mm (5.43” x 3.54” x 1.72”) including connectors
Weight 250g (8.9 Oz)
Ambient Temp 5 - 40ºC (41 - 104ºF) 90% Humidity (non condensing)
Model# CQS 1441 - (EAN# 4250479325678)
Includes Module,and AC to 12V DC power supply
®
Wavelength Power Option #
1270nm -1dBm OH-TX-12-1270
1290nm -1dBm OH-TX-12-1290
1310nm -1dBm OH-TX-12-1310
1330nm -1dBm OH-TX-12-1330
1550nm -1dBm OH-TX-12-1550
1570nm -1dBm OH-TX-12-1570
1590nm -1dBm OH-TX-12-1590
1610nm -1dBm OH-TX-12-1610
Fiber I/O Options.
There are 12G SDI fiber Transmitters, Receivers, Transceivers and also a
selection of CWDM Transmitters available depending on the application.
CQS 1441

PH +1 (661) 251 8600
®
LYNX Technik Pte Ltd
114 Lavender Street
#05-92 CTHub2
Singapore, 338729
PH +65 6702 5277
Specifications subject to change
Shown with optional
12G SDI fiber SFP
Installed
Option # Description
OH-TX-12G 12G SDI Fiber Transmitter (1310nm)
OH-RX-12G 12G SDI Fiber Receiver (1260-1620nm)
OH-TR-12G 12G SDI Fiber Transceiver (1310nm)
CWDM Fiber Options
Standard Fiber Options
yellobrik® CQS 1441
yelloGUI compatible